Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Materijal:

Velicina:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

53.007.20

ESKIMO
ESKIMO, zimska kapa, plava

akril

univerzalna

0.076 kg

0.0856 kg

267

100/10/1

0.305 mx0.5 mx0.4 m
8.56 kg
8605025619897
650500900000

171



